A	
X	
/ -	

PARCEL NO. 17-261-13	Deed of Full Reconveyance	LOAN NO. 82:	50516767 ILA
		ESC NO.	
dated June 26, 2000, execu	mpany of Nevada, a Nevada corporation, a ted by Gregory Ralph Meyers and Patricia		JTWROS
	, 2000 , as Document No. 0496629 cords of Douglas County,	State of Nevada, havi	
riting by holder of the obligations thereun rust being fully satisfied, and said Deed of ancellation, DOES HEREBY RECONVEY	der to make this reconveyance by reason of Trust and the Note(s) secured thereby have, WITHOUT WARRANTY, EXPRESS OF ERETO, all the estate now held by it there	all indebtedness secuing been surrendered R IMPLIED, TO TH	ared by said Deed of to said Trustee for
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, America	n Securities Company of Nevada, as Truste	e, has caused its corp	orate name and seal to
ereto affixed by its duly authorized represe	entative this 4 th day of February	<u>2003</u> .	\ \
	American Securities Co	ompany of Nevada	
	Jacqui Gordon	, Aut	horized Representative
STATE OF NEW MEXICO	}		
COUNTY OF BERNALILLO	} ss.	_	_ \
On 4 th February , 2003	personally appeared before me, a Notary l	Public in and for said	County and State,
acqui Gordon	known to me to be the	- N	N
n behalf of the corporation named above a	nd acknowledged to me that such corporati	on executed the same	
~~~~~		ninica	Done D
OFFICIAL S		/ /	
DOMINICA NOTARY PUBLIC	STATE OF NEW MEXICO Name (typed or p		
My commission expires	3-28-06 My commission es		, 2006
	- LODA OF FOR RE	CORDEDIG LICE)	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:  American Securities Company of Nevada to		CORDER'S USE)	
Douglas County Recorder			
/ /			
WHEN RECORDED MAIL ORIGINAL C	OPY TO:	/ )	
GREGORY R MYERS PO BOX 518	/ /	V	
GENOA NV 89411	\ \		
SEND TAX STATEMENT TO: GREGORY R MYERS			
PO BOX 518			
GENOA NV 89411			UESTED BY
		We/sh	TAL RECORDS OF
		DOUGL	AS CO NEVADA
		2003 EEE	10 AM 10: 14
^			
	0566624	WER	NER CHRISTEN RECORDER
	0300024	من من ۱۷	ID KO DEPUTY
	BK0203PG02771	<u>s / 7 PA</u>	ID CO DEPUTY
	011 1 0 1		
	• •		
		•	
		•	
	•		\\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\